
SOLVENT NAPHTHA

Distillation Range
-Initial Boiling Point
-Final Boiling Point

150
180

℃ ASTM D 86

ASTM D 93

ASTM D 611

EC-A-G04

Visual

ASTM D 4052

ASTM D 3120

℃ 37

12

99

0.860

160
182

41

13

99

0.860

2

165
200

15

0.870

℃

Wt%

Clear colourless free from foreign particles

Flash Point

Sulphur

These are values indicated are typical values only representing the value in our laboratory with our
test methods performed on representatives sample and not on actual product supplied.

ppm

Mixed Aniline Point

Aromatic Content

Colour

Specific Gravity

Unit Minimum
Value

Maximum
Value

Typical
Value

Test
MethodProperties

Technical Data Sheet

11th Floor, 1 Lake Plaza, Jumeirah Lake Towers, P.O. Box: 47381, Dubai UAE | Tel: +971 4 4356517, +971 4 4356516 | Fax: +971 4 4356518, Email: info@rarresin.com
      W W W . R A R R E S I N . C O M

DISCLAIMER:
The information contained in this datasheet is to the best of our knowledge correct and up to date. Under well-defined conditions. Its accuracy or suitability under the actual conditions of any independent use is not guaranteed and must be determined by the 
user.  All  advice given about the product is given in good faith.  Since as we have no control  over conditions of substrate, manufacturer and seller cannot accept cannot accept any liability in connection with the use of the product relative to coverage, 
performance, injury, or damage, unless we specify in writing to do so. The information in this data sheet is subject to change without prior notice and it is the user responsibility to ensure it is current. For further information and advice please contact RAR 
RESIN Technical Service Department.


