

SOLVENT NAPHTHA

Properties	Unit	Minimum Value	Maximum Value	Typical Value	Test Method
Distillation Range -Initial Boiling Point -Final Boiling Point	°C	150 180	165 200	160 182	ASTM D 86
Flash Point	°C	37		41	ASTM D 93
Mixed Aniline Point	°C	12	15	13	ASTM D 611
Aromatic Content	Wt%	99		99	EC-A-G04
Colour	Clear colourless free from foreign particles				Visual
Specific Gravity		0.860	0.870	0.860	ASTM D 4052
Sulphur	ppm			2	ASTM D 3120

These are values indicated are typical values only representing the value in our laboratory with our test methods performed on representatives sample and not on actual product supplied.